## **CADS Photo Release Policy**

Policy Title	Photo Release Policy	
Responsible Executive	Chair, CADS National HR & Policy Committee	
Responsible Office	CADS National HR & Policy Committee	
Approved By	CADS National Board of Directors	
Contact	Executive Director, Christian Hrab	
Effective Date	January 2018	
Last Update	Version 1.2 – January 20, 2020	
Next Review	August 2025	

Document Author	Christian Hrab	
Title	Executive Director	

Version History:					
Date	Document Version	Document Revision History	Document Author/Reviser		
October, 2018	1.0	Initial draft	Christian Hrab		
January 20, 2020	1.2	edited content	Christian Hrab		

Approvals:					
Date	Document Version	Approver Name and Title	Approver Signature		

The web-based document is the controlled version.

The Responsible Executive will publish revisions to this document on the CADS National Website <a href="https://www.cads.ski">www.cads.ski</a> and may simultaneously distribute alerts via email notification to concerned parties.

Copies or extracts of this documentation, which you may download from the CADS National website, are uncontrolled copies and may not reflect current, approved content. You are responsible to ensure that you are accessing the latest revision.

## PHOTO RELEASE FORM

The undersigned, being the Participant identified here, and if said participant is under the age of 19 years, the parent or legal guardian does in consideration of the permission extended to said participant to participate in CADS activities give full permission to use any photographs or movies of said Participant taken during the activity for which the participant signed up for.

Yes No

Revised French Version:

## FORMULAIRE DE LIBÉRATION DE PROPRIÉTÉ DES PHOTOS

Le soussigné étant le participant identifié ici, ou si le participant est âgé de moins de 19 ans, le parent ou le tuteur légal, ayant reçu la permission de participer aux activités de CADS, accorde la pleine permission à CADS d'utiliser toutes les photos ou films du participant pris pendant l'activité.

Oui Non